www.purewaterstorage.co.uk 40-46 Mariner, Lichfield Road
Industrial Estate, Tamworth B79 7UL
Tel: 0121 323 4000
Email: info@purewaterstorage.co.uk
Underground Fire water tanks
Product code
PU-F-1000-HVY 1000 Litres 1000mm x 1500mm
Litres Diameter x Length
PU-F-6000-HVY 6000 Litres
1850mm x 4230mm
PU-F-30000-HVY 30,000 Litres
2500mm x 8600mm
PU-F-90000-HVY 90,000 Litres
3000mm x 16060mm
PU-F-2000-HVY 2000 Litres 1250mm x 2000mm
PU-F-10000-HVY 10,000 Litres
1850mm x 6200mm
PU-F-40000-HVY 40,000 Litres
2500mm x 11000mm
PU-F-110000-HVY 110,000 Litres
3000mm x 18890mm
PU-F-3000-HVY 3000 Litres 1250mm x 2850mm
1250mm x 3300mm
1250mm x 4200mm
PU-F-15000-HVY 15,000 Litres
2500mm x 4800mm
PU-F-50000-HVY 50,000 Litres
3000mm x 10400mm
PU-F-130000-HVY 130,000 Litres
PU-F-4500-HVY 4500 Litres
1850mm x 2700mm
PU-F-20000-HVY 20,000 Litres
2500mm x 6550mm
PU-F-70000-HVY 70,000 Litres
3000mm x 13230mm
PU-F-1500-HVY 1500 Litres 1000mm x 2000mm
PU-F-8000-HVY 8000 Litres
1850mm x 5070mm
PU-F-35000-HVY 35,000 Litres
2500mm x 10000mm
PU-F-100000-HVY 100,000 Litres
3000mm x 17480mm
PU-F-2500-HVY 2500 Litres 1250mm x 2400mm
PU-F-12000-HVY 12,000 Litres
2500mm x 4200mm
PU-F-45000-HVY 45,000 Litres
2500mm x 13000mm
PU-F-120000-HVY 120,000 Litres
3000mm x 21720mm
PU-F-3500-HVY 3500 Litres
1500mm x 3050mm
PU-F-18000-HVY 18,000 Litres
2500mm x 5540mm
PU-F-60000-HVY 60,000 Litres
3000mm x 11820mm
PU-F-150000-HVY 150,000 Litres
PU-F-5000-HVY 5000 Litres
1850mm x 3470mm
PU-F-25000-HVY 25,000 Litres
2500mm x 7600mm
PU-F-80000-HVY 80,000 Litres
3000mm x 14650mm
Nominal Capacity Dimensions
Constructed from durable GRP (Glass Reinforced
Plastic), our underground fire water tanks are designed
to withstand the demanding conditions of firefighting.
These tanks can be strategically deployed in locations
where conventional water access is limited or
unavailable, such as remote areas, industrial sites,
commercial properties and rural settings. This strategic
placement ensures a reliable water supply for firefighting
operations even in infrastructure-limited regions.
Applications:
• Suitable for firefighting applications
• Emergency water reserves
• Sprinkler systems
• Fire suppression systems
• Fire hydrants
• Designed to meet specific fire codes
and sprinkler system requirements
• Capacity's 1000 - 150,000 Litres
Features and benefits:
Optional items available:
• Standard and heavy duty specification
available
• Full range of connections including
inlet, outlet, level gauges and more
• Anti Vortex plate
• Additional Turrets
• Sump boxes
• Ladders
• Dividing walls
• Pumps
• Maintenance packages
• Cleaned out prior to despatch (pipework
and manways sealed prior to despatch).
and much more...